
No Unit

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 10

7 1

8 1

9 1

10 5

11 1

12 5

13 1

14 1

15 1

16 1

No

1

Nb: = in Sheet

= in Month

=

Bus Ticket

Train Ticket

CGK Airport to Gambir Station25,000Rp              

300,000Rp            Gambir Station to Yogyakarta Station

Using Exchange Rate of 1NTW = 500IDR (Already)

OWN COST DEPENDENT

TAMKANG UNIVERSITY EXCHANGE STUDENT

Subsidy Nominal

IPIEF 2,000,000Rp         

TOTAL 34,452,922Rp       

Flight Ticket Home (Taiwan-Indonesia)

3,637,600Rp         

4,032,822Rp         

3,637,600Rp         

4,032,822Rp         

3,000,000Rp            15,000,000Rp       

25,000Rp              

300,000Rp            

JOG-CGK-SIN-KUL-TPE (Multi-airline)

TPE-CGK (EVA Air)

Top-Up Easy Card (Smart Digital Payment) 250,000Rp               1,250,000Rp         Subjektive

Flight Ticket Away (Indonesia-Taiwan)

50,000Rp              

Provide by University

Subjektive

Insurance

Newest Transcript UMY (Official Version)

700,000Rp               

500,000Rp            

10,000Rp              

6,592,500Rp         

700,000Rp            

Free SPP and DPP Suspended

Sim Card

Cost of Living

Registration off KRS UMY 175,000Rp               175,000Rp            

655,000Rp            

375,000Rp            

1,000,000Rp         

150,000Rp            

RSUP Dr. Sardjito

RSKIA Rachmi 

Abadi Tour (PT. Abadi Cipta Mandiri)

Bank BPD DIY Wates Branch

Mustika Digital Studio

Type of Expenses

Medical Cek-Up

Vaccine Measless Rubella (MR)

Visitor VISA 60 Days

Bank Stattement (English Version)

1,000,000Rp            

150,000Rp               

5,000Rp                   

500,000Rp               

10,000Rp                 

6,592,500Rp            Dormitory Fee

Foto + Pas Foto (VISA & Kampus)

Price per Unit Total Information

BNI Life Perisai Prima

Administration of FEB UMY

Dormitory, Management, Grup Insurance

655,000Rp               

375,000Rp               


